
SWARNANDHRA 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (A) 

SEETHARAMPURAM, NARSAUR -534 280 

FACULTY PROFILE  

Department  :CSE  

Designation    : Associate. Professor 

(i)  Personal Details : 

Name   :Dr.S.Nagarajan 

Sur Name (first) 

Father’s Name  : Selvarajan    Occupation : Former 

Mother’s Name : Nalayini    Occupation : House Wife 

Date of Birth  :05.05.1984   Gender : M   Marital Status: M 

Spouse Name  :S.P.Sudha   Occupation :Asst.Professor 

Nationality  :Indian    Religion :Hidhu 

Category  : MBC                             Caste  :MBC  Sub- Caste: 

Aadhar No.  :    Pan No  : 

Contact No 1  :    E-Mail Id : 

Contact No 2  :    Blood Group : 

Permanent Address :    Correspondence Address : 

 

 

(ii)  Education Qualification: 

Course 
Specializa

tion 

Name of the 

Institute / 

College and 

Place 

University 

Period of Study 

Mode* 

R/P/C 

% of 

Marks 

Class 

(I/II/III

) 
From To 

Ph.D. 
Computer 

Science 

Gideon 

Robert 

University 

Gideon 

Robert 

University 

2017 2021 P   

M.Tech /M.E 

/M. Phil 

Computer 

Science 

and 

Engineeri

ng 

Anna 

University 

Trichy 

Campus 

Anna 

University 

2010 2013   71.3 I 

MSc / MCA/ 

MBA/ MA 

        

B.TECH / B.E Informati

on 

Technolo

gy 

Sun College 

of 

Engineering 

& 

Technology 

Anna 

University 

2004 2007 R 61.3 I 

 



BA /BSc 

/B.Com 

        

Inter / Diploma Computer 

Science 

Kamaraj 

Poly 

Technic 

College 

State 

Technical 

board 

1999 2002 R 70 I 

S.S.C         

  *Mode  R-Regular  P –Part Time  C- Correspondence  

(iii)  Performance in Competitive Exams : 

Test 
POLYCET / 

ECET 

EAMCET / JEE/ 

AIEEE 
GATE 

UGC NET / CSIR NET / 

APSET 

Rank /Sore     

 

(iv)  Teaching Experience  : 

S.NO Institution / Organization Designation 
Period of Service No. of 

 Years 

Responsibilitie

s 
From To 

1.  
TOMI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, 

Arunachal Pradesh, India. 

 

Lecturer 
08.04.2

009 

09.02.20

10 
1.5 Teaching 

2.  
SURYA POLY TECHNIQUE 

COLLEGE IN VELLAMODI, Tamil 

Nadu, India.  
Lecturer 

10.02.2

010 

05.06.20

14 
4.2 

HOD & 

Teaching 

3.  
DMI.ST.EUGENE UNIVERSITY, 

CHIBOMBO, Zambia.  

 

Assistant 

Professor 
06.06.2

014 

14.07.20

21 
7.2 

Dean of CSE 

Department, 

Teaching 

4.  
COPPERSTONE UNIVERSITY, 

ZAMBIA.  

 

Associate 

Professor 
15.07.2

021 

19.01.20

22 
0.6 

Dean of CSE 

Department, 

Teaching 

5.  

ANNAI VAILANKANNI COLLEGE 

OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY, Tamil Nadu, India. 

 

Associate 

Professor 
20.01.2

022 

01.05.20

22 
0.5 

HOD & 

Teaching 

6.  
CAPE INSTITUTE OF 

YECHNOLOGY, Tamil Nadu, India.  

 

Associate 

Professor 
02.05.2

022 

07.08.20

22 
0.3 

HOD & 

Teaching 

7.  

SWARNANDHRA COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 

Andhra Pradesh ,India  

 

Associate 

Professor 
08.08.2

022 
Till now 1.4 Teaching 

Total 15.7  
 

(V)  Industrial Experience  : 

1.  TITAN industries limited, R&D 

branch, hosur, Tamil nadu, India. 

Contract 

Employee 

05.02

2008 

08.04.20

09 
1.2 

Design & Data 

Entry 

2.  
      

Total   

 

 

 



(Vi)  Publication :  

 

 

S. No Title of the Publication Name of the 

Journal/Conference, 

Vol, Pages, etc 

Year, ISBN,etc 

1. 

Help Advertise its Products and 

Services to a wider Market using E-

Mail, Server & Client 

Communication 

International Journal on 

wireless, networking and 

mobile communication 

innovations 

2018 

2. 
Technology and Innovation for 

Autism Students in Primary Level 

International Journal of 

Multimedia, Image 

Processing and Pattern 

Recognition 

2018 

3. 

Android Video Calling Application-

Less Costly than most of the other 
Types of Video Calling Apps 

International Journal of 

Recent Development in 
Computer Technology & 

Software Application 

2018 

4. 

To help those Suffering and those 

Affected by Autism Spectrum 

Disorders 

International Journal of 

Recent Development in 

Computer Technology & 

Software Application 

2018 

5. 

A study on Multimedia tool for 

Autism Students for the improvement 

of education in primary level 

International Journal of 

Recent Development in 

Computer Technology & 

Software Application 

2018 

6. 

A study on Multimedia tools for 

Reducing Stress of Working People 

after Retirement 

International Journal of 

Multimedia, Image 

Processing and Pattern 

Recognition 

2018 

7. 

Solar Charged Automated Drones 
using open –CV project will 

revolutionize of the Institution in 

Zambia 

International Journal on 
Intelligent System & 

Robotics Insights & 

Transformations 

2019 

8. 

 

Authentication and Identification 

Smart kit using Biometric System 

Technology for School Student. 

International Journal of 

Current Research in 

Embedded System & 

VLSI Technology 

2019 

9. Zambia Shopping Cart 

Global Journal on 

Application of Data 

Science and IoT 

2021 

10. 

Image Numerification Processor 
Measurement 
using AI 

International Journal of 
Multimedia, Image 
Processing and Pattern 
Recognition – Vol. 5, 
Issue 1 – 2022 

2022 

11. 
Evaluating Fake News Detection 
Models 

South Asian Research 
Journal of Engineering 
and Technology 

2023 

12 
Mobile Auto Silent Mode APP 
(Triggerinfence) 

International Journal on 
Wireless, Networking & 
Mobile Communication 
Innovations 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



        (Vii) Language Proficiency :

Last Three Years Details 

Description National International 

Patent   

Book   

Journal 3 1 

Conference   

(viii)  Programme Attended in last 

3years : 

FDP 02 Seminar Workshop 

   

 

 

Language Speak Read Write 

Telugu yes   

English yes yes yes 

Hindi yes   

Tamil yes yes yes 

 

 

 

 

 

(ix)  Course’ taught : 

S.No Course Title % Pass 

1.  Mobile Computing 90 % 

2.  Data Structure 90 % 

3.  OOAD 89% 

4.  Operating System 87% 

5.  Design and analysis of algorithm 70% 

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

 

 

(X)  Memberships of Professional body : 

1.  IAENG  - Engineering Membership 

2.   

3.   

 

(Xi)  Any Achievements and Other Information : 

1.   

2.   

3.   



4.   

 

 

(xii)   Date of Joining  in SCET   : 

……………………07.06.2023………………………… 

 

Place :SeetharamPuram 

Date : 

 

 

                          Dr.S.Nagarajan 

 

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 


