SWARNANDHRA

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (A)

SEETHARAMPURAM, NARSAUR -534 280

FACULTY PROFILE

Department :CSE

Designation : Associate. Professor

(i) Personal Details :

Name :Dr.S.Nagarajan

Sur Name (first)

Father's Name : Selvarajan Occupation : Former

Mother's Name : Nalayini Occupation : House Wife

Date of Birth :05.05.1984 Gender: M Marital Status: M

Spouse Name :S.P.Sudha Occupation :Asst.Professor

Nationality :Indian Religion :Hidhu

Category : MBC Caste :MBC Sub- Caste:

Aadhar No. : Pan No :

Contact No 1 : E-Mail Id :

Contact No 2 : Blood Group :

Permanent Address : Correspondence Address :

(ii) Education Qualification:

		Name of the		Period o	of Study			
Course	Specializa tion	Institute / College and Place	University	From	То	Mode* R/P/C	% of Marks	Class (I/II/III)
Ph.D.	Computer Science	Gideon Robert University	Gideon Robert University	2017	2021	P		
M.Tech /M.E	Computer	Anna	Anna	2010	2013		71.3	Ι
/M. Phil	Science	University	University					
	and	Trichy						
	Engineeri	Campus						
	ng							
MSc / MCA/								
MBA/ MA								
B.TECH / B.E	Informati	Sun College	Anna	2004	2007	R	61.3	I
	on	of	University					
	Technolo	Engineering						
	gy	&						
		Technology						

BA /BSc /B.Com								
Inter / Diploma	Computer Science	Kamaraj Poly Technic College	State Technical board	1999	2002	R	70	Ι
S.S.C								

*Mode R-Regular P –Part Time C- Correspondence

(iii) Performance in Competitive Exams

Test	POLYCET / ECET	EAMCET / JEE/ AIEEE	GATE	UGC NET / CSIR NET / APSET
Rank /Sore				

(iv) Teaching Experience

S.NO	Institution / Organization	Designation	Period o	of Service To	No. of Years	Responsibilitie s
1.	TOMI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, Arunachal Pradesh, India.	Lecturer	08.04.2 009	09.02.20 10	1.5	Teaching
2.	SURYA POLY TECHNIQUE COLLEGE IN VELLAMODI, Tamil Nadu, India.	Lecturer	10.02.2 010	05.06.20 14	4.2	HOD & Teaching
3.	DMI.ST.EUGENE UNIVERSITY, CHIBOMBO, Zambia.	Assistant Professor	06.06.2 014	14.07.20 21	7.2	Dean of CSE Department, Teaching
4.	COPPERSTONE UNIVERSITY, ZAMBIA.	Associate Professor	15.07.2 021	19.01.20 22	0.6	Dean of CSE Department, Teaching
5.	ANNAI VAILANKANNI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, Tamil Nadu, India.	Associate Professor	20.01.2 022	01.05.20 22	0.5	HOD & Teaching
6.	CAPE INSTITUTE OF YECHNOLOGY, Tamil Nadu, India.	Associate Professor	02.05.2 022	07.08.20 22	0.3	HOD & Teaching
7.	SWARNANDHRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, Andhra Pradesh ,India	Associate Professor	08.08.2 022	Till now	1.4	Teaching
				Total	15.7	

(V) In	(V) Industrial Experience :					
1.	TITAN industries limited, R&D branch, hosur, Tamil nadu, India.	Contract Employee	05.02 2008	08.04.20 09	1.2	Design & Data Entry
2.						
				Total		

S. No	Title of the Publication	Name of the	Year, ISBN,etc
		Journal/Conference,	
		Vol, Pages, etc	
	Help Advertise its Products and	International Journal on	
1.	Services to a wider Market using E-	wireless, networking and	2018
1.	Mail, Server & Client	mobile communication	2018
	Communication	innovations	
		International Journal of	
2.	Technology and Innovation for	Multimedia, Image	2018
۷.	Autism Students in Primary Level	Processing and Pattern	2010
		Recognition	
	Android Video Calling Application-	International Journal of	
3.	Less Costly than most of the other	Recent Development in	2018
5.	Types of Video Calling Apps	Computer Technology &	2010
	Types of video Caiming Apps	Software Application	
	To help those Suffering and those	International Journal of	
4.	Affected by Autism Spectrum	Recent Development in	2018
7.	Disorders	Computer Technology &	2018
	Disorders	Software Application	
	A study on Multimedia tool for	International Journal of	
5.	A study on Wutthhedra tool for Autism Students for the improvement	Recent Development in	2018
3.	of education in primary level	Computer Technology &	2018
	of education in primary lever	Software Application	
	A study on Multimedia tools for	International Journal of	
6.	Reducing Stress of Working People	Multimedia, Image	2018
0.	after Retirement	Processing and Pattern	2018
	after Rethement	Recognition	
	Solar Charged Automated Drones	International Journal on	
7.	using open –CV project will	Intelligent System &	2019
/.	revolutionize of the Institution in	Robotics Insights &	2017
	Zambia	Transformations	
		International Journal of	
8.	Authentication and Identification	Current Research in	2019
0.	Smart kit using Biometric System	Embedded System &	2017
	Technology for School Student.	VLSI Technology	
		Global Journal on	
9.	Zambia Shopping Cart	Application of Data	2021
		Science and IoT	
		International Journal of	
	Image Numerification Processor	Multimedia, Image	
10.	Measurement	Processing and Pattern	2022
	using Al	Recognition – Vol. 5,	
		Issue 1 – 2022	
		South Asian Research	
11.	Evaluating Fake News Detection	Journal of Engineering	2023
11.	Models	and Technology	
		International Journal on	
	Mobile Auto Silent Mode ADD		
12	Mobile Auto Silent Mode APP	Wireless, Networking &	2023
	(Triggerinfence)	Mobile Communication	
		Innovations	

Last Three Years Details

Eust Infect I	cars 2 ctars	,		
Description	National	International		
Patent				
Book				
Journal	3	1		
Conference				
(viii) Program	(viii) Programme Attended in last			
3years:				
FDP 02	Seminar	Workshop		

(\	ii) Language	Proficiency	:

Language	Speak	Read	Write
Telugu	yes		
English	yes	yes	yes
Hindi	yes		
Tamil	yes	yes	yes

(ix) Course' taught:

(IX) C	ourse taught:	
S.No	Course Title	% Pass
1.	Mobile Computing	90 %
2.	Data Structure	90 %
3.	OOAD	89%
4.	Operating System	87%
5.	Design and analysis of algorithm	70%
6.		
7.		
8.		
9.		
10.		

(X) Memberships of Professional body :

1.	IAENG - Engineering Membership
2.	
3.	

(Xi) Any Achievements and Other Information:

1.	
2.	
3.	

` /		nte of Joining in SCET07.06.2023	:
Pla	ice	:SeetharamPuram	
Da	te	:	

Dr.S.Nagarajan

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE